

Crl Rev 9/2025

Order No. 12
Date:-19.01.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the Criminal Revisional application.
O.P. files hazira.
Petitioner files an adjournment petition on the ground stated therein.
Heard. Prayer is considered and allowed.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 19-03-2026 for hearing of Criminal Revisional application.

D/C by me

ASJ

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court-Burdwan